
UniCredit Bank AG
Notice in accordance with § 6 of the general conditions

UniCredit Bank AG (the “Issuer”) informs the security holders of the below listed securities in accordance with § 6 of the general conditions of the securities,
that with effect from today the relevant parameters have been newly determined by the calculation agent in accordance with the terms and conditions as in
the table below.

This notice and further information are available on onemarkets website or any successor website thereof.

Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000HB35576 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 34.817,067796 34.817,067796 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HB4H0P4 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.333,620236 4.333,620236 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000HB7RY85 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 31.985,855268 31.985,855268 3,5 3,67 0,001

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000HB7RY93 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 33.979,133977 33.979,133977 3,5 3,67 0,001

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000HB7RYA8 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 35.307,986452 35.307,986452 3,5 3,67 0,001

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000HB87QT1 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 31.277,164298 31.277,164298 3,5 3,67 0,001

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000HB8CFK6 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 32.587,526774 32.587,526774 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HC1TJU5 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.496,554205 4.496,554205 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HC1TJV3 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.626,595864 4.626,595864 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000HC3REL5 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 13.763,040407 13.763,040407 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000HC3REN1 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 14.403,199095 14.403,199095 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000HC53387 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 14.670,019511 14.670,019511 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000HC55PA8 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 15.164,581189 15.164,581189 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HC5CEC1 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.780,529777 4.780,529777 3,5 3,67 0,01



Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000HC6M1F2 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 16.007,572449 16.007,572449 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HD06CS9 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 3.976,251335 3.976,251335 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000HD0JLL2 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 17.090,907599 17.090,907599 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HD0JLN8 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.929,6922 4.929,6922 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000HD0SD74 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.042,069975 5.042,069975 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG07NE0 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.056,034466 7.056,034466 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG11V59 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.157,515275 7.157,515275 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG1EDH6 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 26.215,463898 26.215,463898 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG1EDJ2 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 26.417,200406 26.417,200406 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG1EDK0 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.259,655636 7.259,655636 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG20VY4 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 17.547,46833 17.547,46833 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG2UW55 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.359,039468 7.359,039468 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG361P3 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.706,992549 4.706,992549 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG4ABD1 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 37.185,547251 37.185,547251 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG4ABE9 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 38.259,674083 38.259,674083 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG4ABV3 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 50.486,049427 50.486,049427 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG4FJ83 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 29.634,195378 29.634,195378 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG4FJ91 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 51.485,849242 51.485,849242 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG4RN42 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.560,301323 4.560,301323 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG4TN40 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 39.225,489219 39.225,489219 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG4TN73 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 17.903,251143 17.903,251143 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG4TN81 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 18.117,442343 18.117,442343 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG4TNA2 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.200,947656 5.200,947656 3,5 3,67 0,01



Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG4WYR7 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.093,302328 5.093,302328 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG52M50 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 18.525,947001 18.525,947001 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG52ME8 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.302,948741 5.302,948741 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG5ELN8 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 28.447,686237 28.447,686237 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG5G1G3 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 40.186,168814 40.186,168814 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG5G1M1 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 18.916,814033 18.916,814033 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5G1Q2 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.118,922916 4.118,922916 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5G1R0 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.439,242634 4.439,242634 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5G1S8 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 4.866,335605 4.866,335605 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5G1T6 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.400,201797 5.400,201797 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG5JYV3 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 41.244,86404 41.244,86404 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG5JYW1 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 19.126,194166 19.126,194166 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG5JYX9 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 19.339,691189 19.339,691189 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG5JYY7 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 19.659,936745 19.659,936745 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5JYZ4 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.505,772315 5.505,772315 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5JZ05 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.612,522435 5.612,522435 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG5V8D6 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 19.955,623611 19.955,623611 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG5V8E4 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 20.168,843298 20.168,843298 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5V8H7 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.712,170856 5.712,170856 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG5Y0M1 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 42.210,765867 42.210,765867 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG5Y0N9 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 20.679,839667 20.679,839667 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG5Y0Q2 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.812,830729 5.812,830729 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG66MN9 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 43.217,361446 43.217,361446 3,5 3,67 0,01



Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG66MP4 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 21.183,105291 21.183,105291 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG66MQ2 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 5.911,49461 5.911,49461 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG6BJD7 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 21.705,535747 21.705,535747 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG6BJE5 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.015,515953 6.015,515953 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG6GPR3 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 36.294,561364 36.294,561364 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG6JMF9 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 20.944,187364 20.944,187364 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG6X7D5 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 22.170,911739 22.170,911739 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG6X7E3 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.104,896932 6.104,896932 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG739R6 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.202,852854 6.202,852854 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG78MM6 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 21.480,974891 21.480,974891 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG78MN4 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 22.537,449033 22.537,449033 3,5 3,67 0,001

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG7J9C0 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 44.466,56952 44.466,56952 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG7J9D8 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 23.105,734421 23.105,734421 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG7J9E6 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.284,578248 6.284,578248 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG7UPR2 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 44.927,296205 44.927,296205 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG7UPS0 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 43.875,541625 43.875,541625 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG7UPV4 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 26.989,912768 26.989,912768 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG7UPW2 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.381,59788 6.381,59788 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG7YD91 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 22.855,205027 22.855,205027 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG7YDA6 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 23.485,989624 23.485,989624 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG7YDB4 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 26.790,219898 26.790,219898 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG7YDC2 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 27.191,758768 27.191,758768 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG81FF8 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 20.415,093638 20.415,093638 3,5 3,67 0,001



Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG81FH4 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.470,795381 7.470,795381 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG8C479 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 27.480,622499 27.480,622499 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG8C487 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.459,208395 6.459,208395 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG8C495 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.571,006542 7.571,006542 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG8KKC4 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 52.599,719878 52.599,719878 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG8KKD2 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 27.977,751212 27.977,751212 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG8KKF7 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.670,450778 7.670,450778 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG8WMC5 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 23.716,533863 23.716,533863 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG8WMF8 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 27.777,59544 27.777,59544 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG90HX8 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 28.478,1732 28.478,1732 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG90HY6 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.535,322413 6.535,322413 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG9FKZ3 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 53.677,135224 53.677,135224 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG9FL19 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.774,442349 7.774,442349 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG9GVD5 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 28.178,344097 28.178,344097 3,5 3,67 0,001

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UG9KL61 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 46.463,116022 46.463,116022 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG9KL79 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.612,684327 6.612,684327 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG9NJ62 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 23.989,413641 23.989,413641 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG9NJ70 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 24.196,613675 24.196,613675 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UG9WW49 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 28.981,629965 28.981,629965 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UG9WW72 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.876,707461 7.876,707461 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN00KF4 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 29.481,738087 29.481,738087 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UN00KG2 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 7.976,576324 7.976,576324 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UN0A2F0 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 54.705,034621 54.705,034621 3,5 3,67 0,01



Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UN0G486 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 8.078,146682 8.078,146682 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UN0G494 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 55.719,037439 55.719,037439 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN0Y9P6 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 28.772,164345 28.772,164345 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN0Y9Q4 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 29.773,543072 29.773,543072 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN0Y9R2 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 29.973,818818 29.973,818818 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN17275 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 30.471,108291 30.471,108291 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN17283 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 30.971,686005 30.971,686005 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UN172A7 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 8.177,801907 8.177,801907 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN21Z54 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 24.441,462061 24.441,462061 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UN21Z70 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.714,413344 6.714,413344 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UN28YW1 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 47.742,356873 47.742,356873 3,5 3,67 0,01

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UN2HD02 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 56.869,865606 56.869,865606 3,5 3,67 0,01

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UN2HD28 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 8.287,158798 8.287,158798 3,5 3,67 0,01

Goldman Sachs Group Inc. DE000UN2JSG4 Turbo Open End su Goldman
Sachs Group Inc. 658,109723 USD 658,109723 USD 4 3,67 0,1

Goldman Sachs Group Inc. DE000UN2JSH2 Turbo Open End su Goldman
Sachs Group Inc. 683,516806 USD 683,516806 USD 4 3,67 0,1

Goldman Sachs Group Inc. DE000UN2JSJ8 Turbo Open End su Goldman
Sachs Group Inc. 708,923921 USD 708,923921 USD 4 3,67 0,1

Goldman Sachs Group Inc. DE000UN2JSK6 Turbo Open End su Goldman
Sachs Group Inc. 734,331031 USD 734,331031 USD 4 3,67 0,1

Goldman Sachs Group Inc. DE000UN2JSL4 Turbo Open End su Goldman
Sachs Group Inc. 759,73811 USD 759,73811 USD 4 3,67 0,1

Goldman Sachs Group Inc. DE000UN2JSM2 Turbo Open End su Goldman
Sachs Group Inc. 785,145225 USD 785,145225 USD 4 3,67 0,1

Goldman Sachs Group Inc. DE000UN2JSN0 Turbo Open End su Goldman
Sachs Group Inc. 810,552319 USD 810,552319 USD 4 3,67 0,1

Goldman Sachs Group Inc. DE000UN2JSP5 Turbo Open End su Goldman
Sachs Group Inc. 835,959423 USD 835,959423 USD 4 3,67 0,1

Goldman Sachs Group Inc. DE000UN2JSV3 Turbo Open End su Goldman
Sachs Group Inc. 994,366133 USD 994,366133 USD 4 3,67 0,1

Goldman Sachs Group Inc. DE000UN2JSW1 Turbo Open End su Goldman
Sachs Group Inc. 1.019,354665 USD 1.019,354665 USD 4 3,67 0,1



Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

Goldman Sachs Group Inc. DE000UN2JSX9 Turbo Open End su Goldman
Sachs Group Inc. 1.044,343179 USD 1.044,343179 USD 4 3,67 0,1

Goldman Sachs Group Inc. DE000UN2JSY7 Turbo Open End su Goldman
Sachs Group Inc. 1.069,331711 USD 1.069,331711 USD 4 3,67 0,1

Goldman Sachs Group Inc. DE000UN2JSZ4 Turbo Open End su Goldman
Sachs Group Inc. 1.094,320241 USD 1.094,320241 USD 4 3,67 0,1

Goldman Sachs Group Inc. DE000UN2JT02 Turbo Open End su Goldman
Sachs Group Inc. 1.144,297319 USD 1.144,297319 USD 4 3,67 0,1

Goldman Sachs Group Inc. DE000UN2JT10 Turbo Open End su Goldman
Sachs Group Inc. 1.194,274351 USD 1.194,274351 USD 4 3,67 0,1

Goldman Sachs Group Inc. DE000UN2JT28 Turbo Open End su Goldman
Sachs Group Inc. 1.244,251424 USD 1.244,251424 USD 4 3,67 0,1

Goldman Sachs Group Inc. DE000UN2MDN6 Turbo Open End su Goldman
Sachs Group Inc. 632,421054 USD 632,421054 USD 4 3,67 0,1

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN2NV51 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 21.898,500013 21.898,500013 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN2NV85 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 29.184,237287 29.184,237287 3,5 3,67 0,001

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UN2S5J3 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 57.858,628725 57.858,628725 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN2S5N5 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 30.183,151725 30.183,151725 3,5 3,67 0,001

Dow Jones Industrial Average
Index DE000UN2YVE2 Turbo Open End su Dow Jones

Industrial Average Index 58.873,26274 58.873,26274 3,5 3,67 0,01

Goldman Sachs Group Inc. DE000UN3K6M2 Turbo Open End su Goldman
Sachs Group Inc. 969,478037 USD 969,478037 USD 4 3,67 0,1

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN3STZ1 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 18.310,545769 18.310,545769 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN3W4H3 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 31.484,626641 31.484,626641 3,5 3,67 0,001

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UN3W4J9 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 8.391,864677 8.391,864677 3,5 3,67 0,01

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN46QE7 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 16.672,763199 16.672,763199 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN46QF4 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 16.873,748932 16.873,748932 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN46QG2 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 25.786,360533 25.786,360533 3,5 3,67 0,001

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN46QH0 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 25.986,385192 25.986,385192 3,5 3,67 0,001

Agnico Eagle Mines Limited DE000UN4A4C9 Turbo Open End su Agnico
Eagle Mines Limited 170,61098 USD 170,61098 USD 4 3,67 0,1

Agnico Eagle Mines Limited DE000UN4A4D7 Turbo Open End su Agnico
Eagle Mines Limited 180,661476 USD 180,661476 USD 4 3,67 0,1

Agnico Eagle Mines Limited DE000UN4A4E5 Turbo Open End su Agnico
Eagle Mines Limited 190,711972 USD 190,711972 USD 4 3,67 0,1



Underlying ISIN Product Strike Knock-out-Barrier Risk Management-
Fee in % p.a.

Reference
Interestrate  in %
p.a.

Stop Loss-Spread Ratio

Nasdaq-100® Index DE000UN4BBX8 Turbo Open End su Nasdaq-
100® Index 25.487,984925 25.487,984925 3,5 3,67 0,001

Agnico Eagle Mines Limited DE000UN4KV52 Turbo Open End su Agnico
Eagle Mines Limited 200,467897 USD 200,467897 USD 4 3,67 0,1

S&P 500® (Price Return) Index DE000UN4TL30 Turbo Open End su S&P 500®
(Price Return) Index 6.813,180506 6.813,180506 3,5 3,67 0,01


